
Coaches:

Andre Dowdell
Santos Rodriguez
Courtney Jennings

Nottingham
(B) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 7, 2025 Sun
Regular Season
(Westhill Indoor T&F
Winter Invite)

Onondaga Central,
Solvay, Marcellus,
Jamesville-Dewitt,
Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils), Baldwinsville
@ Westhill

10:00
AM

2:00
PM

OCC SRC
Arena L

Dec 13, 2025 Sat Regular Season (Jack
Morse Kickoff Meet) TBD 9:00

AM
2:00
PM OCC SRC L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri
Regular Season (Oscar
D. Jensen Memorial
Relay)

TBD 4:30
AM

9:00
PM OCC SRC L

Jan 2, 2026 Fri
Regular Season
(George Constantino
Memorial)

TBD 9:00
AM

2:00
PM OCC SRC L

Jan 10, 2026 Sat Regular Season (John
Arcaro ) TBD 9:00

AM
2:00
PM OCC SRC NL

Jan 16, 2026 Fri
Regular Season (Fred
Kirshenheiter Memorial
)

TBD 4:30
PM

9:00
PM OCC SRC L

Jan 24, 2026 Sat Regular Season (Gob
Grieve Meet ) TBD 9:00

AM
2:00
PM OCC SRC L

Jan 24, 2026 Sat
Regular Season (Puma
NY International
Showcase)

TBD 9:00
AM

2:00
PM TBD NL

Jan 27, 2026 Tue
Regular Season
(SCAC Leage
Championship )

TBD 4:30
PM

9:00
PM OCC SRC L

Feb 6, 2026 Fri
Regular Season (Class
AAA, Class AA
Sectional Finals )

TBD 4:30
PM

9:00
PM OCC SRC L

Feb 24, 2026 Tue Regular Season
(Section 3 Elite Meet ) TBD 4:30

PM
8:30
PM OCC SRC L

Mar 6, 2026 Fri Regular Season (State
Championship) TBD TBD TBD L
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